
výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body

02:21:00.00 00:33:00.00 00:52:00.00 01:01:00.00 01:57:00.00
03:20:39.06 00:33:51.20 00:52:52.11 01:02:42.47 01:58:38.38

00:59:39.06 00:00:51.20 00:00:52.11 00:01:42.47 00:01:38.38

02:19:00.00 00:33:00.00 00:52:00.00 00:59:00.00 01:55:00.00
03:20:28.31 00:33:52.01 00:52:51.18 01:01:02.03 01:56:50.73

01:01:28.31 00:00:52.01 00:00:51.18 00:02:02.03 00:01:50.73

02:25:00.00 00:37:00.00 00:54:00.00 01:05:00.00 02:01:00.00
03:27:52.20 00:37:52.95 00:54:52.10 01:06:45.10 02:02:34.19

01:02:52.20 00:00:52.95 00:00:52.10 00:01:45.10 00:01:34.19

02:15:00.00 00:32:00.00 00:50:00.00 00:55:00.00 01:51:00.00
03:19:50.12 00:32:53.25 00:50:53.39 00:57:16.51 01:52:59.19

01:04:50.12 00:00:53.25 00:00:53.39 00:02:16.51 00:01:59.19

02:17:00.00 00:32:00.00 00:50:00.00 00:57:00.00 01:53:00.00
03:41:11.00 00:32:56.62 00:50:59.91 00:59:23.60 01:55:10.54

01:24:11.00 00:00:56.62 00:00:59.91 00:02:23.60 00:02:10.54

02:23:00.00 00:37:00.00 00:54:00.00 01:03:00.00 01:59:00.00
03:43:26.16 00:37:58.70 00:55:01.96 01:05:07.35 02:01:19.64

50

01:20:26.16 00:00:58.70 00:01:01.96 00:02:07.35 00:02:19.64

Ročník

1 8
087 KV Starý Kolín

Alzheimer Boys

Ručka Zbyněk 

Šedo Miroslav

Šolar Vladimír

Kupka František

Klouček Martin

1969

1973

1971

1974

1973

Sprint Slalom
Body

400

00:01:43.31

176

00:01:38.38

264 840

2 7

049 Vodní sporty 

Náchod

TOI TOI

Červinka Jan 

Kárník Josef

Špaňo Štěpán

Vašíček Lukáš

Mikula Jan

1984

1989

1990

1986

1987

Sjezd
# s.č. Posádka Jméno

774

352

00:01:43.19

200

00:01:50.73

237

1978

1977

1980

1975

1976

316

00:01:45.05

158

00:01:34.19

300

4 5
087 KV Starý Kolín

Sojky

Vyšata Ondřej 

Vaněk Josef

Matějka Martin

Melicharová Barbora

Drbohlavová Kateřina

1990

1990

1983

1985

1983

789

3 10
087 KV Starý Kolín

Saláti

Lacina Václav

Melichar Lukáš

Pánek Vítězslav

Viktora Pavel

Pánek Daniel

609

288

00:01:46.64

144

00:01:59.19

216

1992

1992

1975

1990

264

00:01:56.53

138

00:02:10.54

207

6 9
072 KVS Sandberk

Sverenci Pedomédi

Novotný Daniel

Novotný Petr

Minaříková Lenka

Pilcová Gabriela

Hrabová Tereza

1970

1984

1984

1987

1990

648

5 6

049 Vodní sporty 

Náchod

Zabky-turbo

Tuček Tomáš

Vomácka Tomás

Base Milan

Albl Václav

606276

00:02:00.66

132

00:02:19.64

198



výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body

02:27:00.00 00:38:00.00 00:56:00.00 01:07:00.00 02:03:00.00
03:35:20.63 00:38:56.20 00:56:56.47 01:09:14.91 02:05:15.32

01:08:20.63 00:00:56.20 00:00:56.47 00:02:14.91 00:02:15.32

Sjezd Sprint Slalom
Body

400

00:01:52.67

200

00:02:14.91

300 900

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník

1 11
017 DELI Lovosice

Lovosicandy

Suchomelová Marcela

Joachimsthalerová Lenka

Holečková Petra

Kociánová Monika

1977

1983

1978

1975



výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body

02:31:00.00 00:39:00.00 00:58:00.00 01:11:00.00 02:07:00.00
03:40:30.14 00:39:51.64 00:58:55.70 01:12:50.29 02:08:56.13

01:09:30.14 00:00:51.64 00:00:55.70 00:01:50.29 00:01:56.13

02:29:00.00 00:38:00.00 00:56:00.00 01:09:00.00 02:05:00.00
03:42:49.16 00:38:55.11 00:56:57.72 01:10:58.91 02:06:47.44

01:13:49.16 00:00:55.11 00:00:57.72 00:01:58.91 00:01:47.44

02:33:00.00 00:39:00.00 00:58:00.00 01:13:00.00 02:09:00.00
03:57:48.08 00:39:57.02 00:58:58.32 01:15:09.94 02:11:10.70

01:24:48.08 00:00:57.02 00:00:58.32 00:02:09.94 00:02:10.70

Ročník

1 22
087 KV Starý Kolín

Hej Lup

Hejl David

Hejl Lukáš

Nouzáková Lucie

Veselý Jan

Pilc Lukáš

1994

1997

1995

1992

1991

Sprint Slalom
Body

400

00:01:47.34

200

00:01:50.29

264 864

2 21
041 Kotva Plzeň

Nekulturní H2O

Prokopec Tomáš

Kubovec Michal

Němec Filip

Albl Petr

1991

1992

1994

1993

Sjezd
# s.č. Posádka Jméno

237 711

352

00:01:52.83

176

00:01:47.44

300 828

3 23
072 KVS Sandberk

Dlouho nás neuvidís!

Ryšavá Monika

Hrabová Gabriela

Sindelár, Jan 2

Tausl Radek 2

Tomásek Martin 2

1993

1994

1993

1994

1994

316

00:01:55.34

158

00:02:09.94



výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body

02:35:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:15:00.00 02:11:00.00
03:50:21.63 00:40:59.44 01:00:59.34 01:17:33.44 02:13:17.56

01:15:21.63 00:00:59.44 00:00:59.34 00:02:33.44 00:02:17.56

02:37:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:17:00.00 02:13:00.00
03:56:06.66 00:41:02.46 01:01:04.80 01:19:48.76 02:15:30.57

01:19:06.66 00:01:02.46 00:01:04.80 00:02:48.76 00:02:30.57

02:39:00.00 00:41:00.00 01:02:00.00 01:19:00.00 02:15:00.00
04:03:48.63 00:42:04.75 01:03:07.34 01:21:38.51 02:17:35.03

50

01:24:48.63 00:01:04.75 00:01:07.34 00:02:38.51 00:02:35.03

Ročník

1 31
087 KV Starý Kolín

Bouráci

Hrušková Kateřina

Nouzáková Michaela

Trávníčková Barbora

Vonšovská Aneta

Císařová Tereza

1992

1992

1993

1993

1994

Sprint Slalom
Body

400

00:01:58.78

200

00:02:17.56

300 900

2 32
006 KV Čelákovice

Krindy Pindy

Brožíková Karolina

Chybová Monika

Kořínková Marie

Himmelová Aneta

Kořínková Miroslava

1994

1997

1998

1999

1997

Sjezd
# s.č. Posádka Jméno

237 711

352

00:02:07.26

176

00:02:30.57

264 792

3 33

049 Vodní sporty 

Náchod

Tesís se?

Andršová Šarlota

Jandáčková Šárka

Dubská Veronika

Kašparová Pavla

Plodková Lucie

1994

1994

1998

1998

1993

316

00:02:12.09

158

00:02:38.51



výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body 1. kolo 2. kolo výsledný čas body

02:43:00.00 00:42:00.00 01:04:00.00 01:24:00.00 02:21:00.00
03:15:20.35 00:43:03.04 01:05:01.06 01:26:35.13 02:23:30.58

00:32:20.35 00:01:03.04 00:01:01.06 00:02:35.13 00:02:30.58

02:41:00.00 00:41:00.00 01:02:00.00 01:48:00.00 02:18:00.00
03:19:13.62 00:42:02.69 01:03:02.57 01:50:32.03 02:20:07.85

00:38:13.62 00:01:02.69 00:01:02.57 00:02:32.03 00:02:07.85

02:49:00.00 00:43:00.00 01:06:00.00 01:33:00.00 02:30:00.00
03:22:52.89 00:44:02.78 01:07:05.27 01:35:17.11 02:32:13.30

00:33:52.89 00:01:02.78 00:01:05.27 00:02:17.11 00:02:13.30

02:51:00.00 00:44:00.00 01:08:00.00 01:36:00.00 02:33:00.00
03:24:20.01 00:45:02.60 01:09:03.11 01:38:31.63 02:35:24.03

00:33:20.01 00:01:02.60 00:01:03.11 00:02:31.63 00:02:24.03

02:45:00.00 00:42:00.00 01:04:00.00 01:27:00.00 02:24:00.00
03:18:02.95 00:43:08.32 01:05:12.83 01:29:42.40 02:26:38.26

00:33:02.95 00:01:08.32 00:01:12.83 00:02:42.40 00:02:38.26

02:53:00.00 00:44:00.00 01:08:00.00 01:39:00.00 02:36:00.00
03:26:11.48 00:45:06.11 01:09:07.57 01:41:53.26 02:38:31.26

00:33:11.48 00:01:06.11 00:01:07.57 00:02:53.26 00:02:31.26

02:55:00.00 00:45:00.00 01:10:00.00 01:42:00.00 02:39:00.00
03:31:14.69 00:46:10.15 01:11:05.67 01:44:38.03 02:41:23.53

50

00:36:14.69 00:01:10.15 00:01:05.67 00:02:38.03 00:02:23.53

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník

216 8161 42
041 Kotva Plzeň

Príserky s.r.o.

Skála Ctirad

Benýšek Michal

Otcová Michaela

Rovaš František

Kubinčan Matouš

1995

1998

1998

2000

2000

176

00:02:07.85

Sjezd Sprint Slalom
Body

400

00:02:04.10

200

00:02:30.58

00:02:13.30

264 684

2 41
072 KVS Sandberk

Great-Five

Šrámková Eliška

Voňavková Lucie

Sedlář Robin

Boumová Adéla

1996

1996

1996

1999

252

00:02:05.26

300 728

3 45

049 Vodní sporty 

Náchod

G-Force

Kupka Tomáš

Seidel Samuel

Jeník Tomáš

Joukl Lukáš

1995

2000

1998

1997

276

00:02:08.05

144

667

4 46
006 KV Čelákovice

Skorpióni

Brožík Jiří

Dvořák Ronald

Chyba Milan

Hanzl Michal

Novák Marcel

1999

1995

2001

1997

1998

288

00:02:05.71

158

00:02:24.03

5 43
083 KV Čochtan Plzeň

Jirkovo Jikry

Melicharová Barbora

Fricová Simona

Kordík Jonáš

Šalomová Zuzana

Suchá Karolína

1996

1996

1999

1995

1996

352

316

00:02:13.68

138

00:02:31.26

237 683

00:02:21.15

126

00:02:38.26

189

00:02:15.82

132

00:02:38.03

198 594

6 47

049 Vodní sporty 

Náchod

Husité

Müller Tomáš

Andršová Karolína

Jandáčková Alžběta

Jandáček Richard

Müller Michal

1999

2000

2000

2000

1995

207 661

7 48
223 KV Rajhrad

Snezenky a Machri

Šedová Michaela

Čermáková Veronika

Kašík Tomáš

Kafka Jaroslav

Grznárová Magda

1998

1998

1994

1997

1996

264



02:47:00.00 00:43:00.00 01:06:00.00 01:30:00.00 02:27:00.00
03:26:08.18 00:44:17.40 01:07:20.94 01:32:48.62 02:29:55.38

00:39:08.18 00:01:17.40 00:01:20.94 00:02:48.62 00:02:55.38

00:00:00.00 00:45:00.00 01:10:00.00 01:45:00.00 02:42:00.00
00:00:00.00 00:46:47.95 01:11:41.03 01:48:06.05 02:45:35.22

200

DQ 00:01:47.95 00:01:41.03 00:03:06.05 00:03:35.22

120

00:02:48.62

00:03:35.22

171 513

8 44

049 Vodní sporty 

Náchod

Made in China

Krkoška Ondřej

Červinka Dominik

Červinka Matěj

Becker Dominik

1999

1999

2001

1995

240

00:02:38.34

180 540

9 49
006 KV Čelákovice

Úžasná čtyřka

Špét Matěj

Gajdoš Jakub

Smejkal Jirí

Špet Matěj

Seidel Matyas

2002

1999

2000

2002

2004

228

00:03:28.98

114


